
место Ф.И. 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра 4 игра 5 игра 6 игра г-п общий средний

1 Шинкоренко Надежда 200 147 204 181 209 190 48 1179 196,5

2 Стрыгин Дмитрий 204 187 183 179 191 180 1124 187,3

3 Климов Вячеслав 184 162 193 204 138 215 1096 182,7

4 Крапп Владимир 147 194 199 150 149 173 1012 168,7

5 Бабкин Роман 173 137 151 149 193 141 944 157,3

6 Мякинин Андрей 163 147 167 172 175 102 926 154,3

7 Ермоленко Светлана 140 120 179 137 91 166 48 881 146,8

8 Корнев Роман 177 154 127 113 145 156 872 145,3

9 Сизикова Екатерина 128 144 134 126 130 119 78 859 143,2

10 Гуляев Игорь 151 148 146 148 81 126 800 133,3

11 Шпунберг Надежда 100 106 152 129 115 122 48 772 128,7

12 Минина Елена 93 127 110 139 93 114 48 724 120,7

место Ф.И. 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра 4 игра 5 игра 6 игра г-п общий средний

Сумма 

6 игр

Шинкоренко Надежда 200 147 204 181 209 190 48 1179 196,5

Бабкин Роман 173 137 151 149 193 141 944 157,3

Климов Вячеслав 184 162 193 204 138 215 1096 182,7

Ермоленко Светлана 140 120 179 137 91 166 48 881 146,8

Стрыгин Дмитрий 204 187 183 179 191 180 1124 187,3

Гуляев Игорь 151 148 146 148 81 126 800 133,3

Мякинин Андрей 163 147 167 172 175 102 926 154,3

Корнев Роман 177 154 127 113 145 156 872 145,3

Крапп Владимир 147 194 199 150 149 173 1012 168,7

Минина Елена 93 127 110 139 93 114 48 724 120,7

Шунберг Надежда 100 106 152 129 115 122 48 772 128,7

Сизикова Екатерина 128 144 134 126 130 119 78 859 143,2

Место Ф.И. 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап 5 этап Сумма

1 Крапп Владимир 80 35 100 50 50 315

2 Стрыгин Дмитрий 25 100 35 35 80 275

3 Репях Андрей 100 45 45 60 250

4 Мякинин Андрей 60 60 60 40 220

5 Шпунберг Надежда 10 40 15 80 15 160

6 Шинкоренко Надежда 45 0 100 145

7 Куриленок Сергей 40 80 25 145

8 Бабкин Роман 15 0 80 45 140

9 Шубина Елизавета 8 15 10 100 133

10 Коротков Сергей 50 50 100

11 Гутник Юрий 50 20 25 95

12 Корнев Роман 30 0 30 30 90

13 Гуляев Игорь 20 30 8 20 78

14 Минина Елена 7 10 9 40 10 76

15 Власюк Евгения 9 9 5 45 68

16 Алексеев Сергей 35 25 60

17 Климов Вячеслав 60 60

18 Ахметчин Павел 0 40 40

19 Ермоленко Светлана 35 35

20 Ефремов Константин 0 30 30

21 Сизикова Екатерина 25 25

22 Смирнова Екатерина 0 20 20

23 Ермоленко Руслан 0 7 7

24 Степанова Татьяна 0 6 6

25 Гребенщикова Елена 0 4 4
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КЛУБНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  

Лига Любителей 2020 5 этап 07.10.2020
Иркутск, Б/Ц "7 МИЛЯ"

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ 

Рейтинг за 5 этапа
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